

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 0 1 3 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgment and order dated 15 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 4 in CA No. 9 2 3 8 / 2 0 0 4 in FA No. 2 6 7 0 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COUR T OF GUJA R A T AT AHM E D A B A D)

INDI A N AIR L I N E S C O R P O R A T I O N

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ASHO K D. AGRA W A L AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 56 5 7 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 56 8 9 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 57 1 5 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 57 3 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 57 3 7 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 56 2 8 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 56 3 8 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 56 2 3 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 2 9 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 3 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 3 2 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 3 4 of 2 0 0 5

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 4 9 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 5 0 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 5 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 7 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 8 8 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 58 8 9 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 60 0 6 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 60 5 8 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 60 6 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 60 6 5 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 60 7 0 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 64 7 8 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 64 8 2 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 64 8 5 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 65 1 1 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 65 1 6 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 65 1 9 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 65 2 2 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 65 3 0 of 2 0 0 5  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 81 1 4 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 83 9 4 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 83 9 6 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 83 9 7 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SIN G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Nanavati, Adv.

3

Mr. J. K . sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

AAI

Mr. R.N. Keshwa ni, Adv.  
Mr. Ra m Lal Rey, Adv.

Respondent NO. 5:

CE R C

Mr. Ajay Jh a, Adv.  
Ms. Rukh mi ni Bobde, Adv. for  
M/s. P a r ek h & Co.

Union of India

Mr. T.S. Dhobia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Savitri P a ndey, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Verm a, Adv.  
Ms. Rekh a P a ndey, Adv.  
Ms. Kir an Bha rdwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas h Singh, Adv.  
Mr. P. Gohil, Adv.  
Ms. Tarun a Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit S. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Ku m a r Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Somir a n Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of J a n u a r y, 2 0 0 9 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)  
Court Master